Heat Rating Saturation
Current DC  Current  DC
Amps. Idc (A) Amps. Isat（A）
Typical Maximum Typical Typical
MA0402-R01M25A 0.10±20% 3.50  4.00  12.00  25.00
MA0402-R22M12.5A 0.22±20% 6.00  6.60  9.00  12.50
MA0402-R47M10A 0.47±20% 12.50  14.00  7.00  10.00
MA0402-R56M10A 0.56±20% 14.00  16.00  6.50  10.00
MA0402-R68M8A 0.68±20% 16.00  18.00  5.20  8.00
MA0402-1R0M7A 1.00±20% 24.00  27.00  4.50  7.00
MA0402-1R5M6A 1.50±20% 38.00  46.00  4.00  6.00
MA0402-2R2M5A 2.20±20% 52.00  58.00  3.00  5.00
MA0402-3R3M4A 3.30±20% 74.00  87.00  2.50  4.00
MA0402-4R7M3A 4.70±20% 100.00  126.00  2.20  3.00
MA0402-6R8M2.5A 6.80±20% 162.00  178.00  2.00  2.50
MA0402-8R2M2.2A 8.20±20% 188.00  216.00  1.80  2.20
MA0402-100M2A 10.0±20% 256.00  294.00  1.60  2
A 4.60±0.25
B 4.10±0.35
C 2.00 max
D 0.76±0.3